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Freundschaftsliste für das Schuljahr 2015/2016 
 

Name:                                                                       Geschlecht:        männl. □   weibl. □ 

Vorname: 

Grundschule: 

Klasse: 

Klassenlehrer/in: 

Wohnort: 

Ortsteil: 

  

  

  

Freund/Freundin für meine neue Klasse (mindestens 3 Angaben): 

 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

 
 
 
 


